MILK CASE COOLERS

Serve milk directly from the case on a cafeteria line, or use as back room storage in high volume
stops. Reduce labor and delivery time. Unique lid arrangement offers lowest serving height in the
industry. Long lasting aluminum interior is standard in a Powers, for most efficient cold wall cooling.

681 (closed)

Features:

»NSF and ETL approved.

»Powder-coat or stainless steel exterior finish.

» All copper tubing.

»Removable plastic, easily cleanable bottom pans.
»>Vinyl gasket is removable without tools.
» 2" Non-CFC foamed-in-place polyurethane

insulated cabinet and lids.
»Slam latches on lower lid.
» Stainless steel hinges and latches.

»Casters.

»1/5 HP condensing unit, CFC-free R134A

refrigerant.

DESCRIPTION

Width

Depth

Height

Volume/cu. ft.

Unit HP req'd

Voltage

Amps

Bottom Racks

Interior width

Interior depth

Interior height

Shipping Weight
CAPACITY

13 x 13 case 16 qgt. capacity
13 x 16 case 20 qt. capacity
13 x 19 case 24 qt. capacity

681
33"
31"

40%%"

11.2
1/5
115
3.7

2

28 Y

27"
25"
220#

105 Steamboat Drive « Warminster, PA 18974

569 (open)

780 (closed)

»Energy efficient - no interior fan.

»Low maintenance.

» Self contained, ready to plug in.

»>2" dial thermometer.
> Bottom drain.

»8 foot power cord, 115V 60HZ.

» Stainless steel top and lids; heavy gauge,
aluminum interior.

»One year parts and labor warranty
»Five year compressor warranty

569
47"
31"
40%2"
16.7
1/5
115
3.7

42 Yx
27"
25"

270#

[oe]

- POWERS

Equipment Company, Ing.
REFRIGERATED EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS

780
59"
31"
40%2"
21.4
1/5
115
3.7

54 ¥y
27"
25"

320#

16
12
10

Phone (215) 675-9220 « (800) 673-7868 « Fax (215) 675-0878
Website: powersequipment.com e« Email: sal es@powersequi pment.com



