## **MILK CASE COOLERS**

Serve milk directly from the case on a cafeteria line, or use as back room storage in high volume stops. Reduce labor and delivery time. Unique lid arrangement offers lowest serving height in the industry. Long lasting aluminum interior is standard in a Powers, for most efficient cold wall cooling.







681 (closed) 569 (open) 780 (closed)

## Features:

- ➤ NSF and ETL approved.
- ➤ Powder-coat or stainless steel exterior finish.
- ➤ All copper tubing.
- > Removable plastic, easily cleanable bottom pans.
- ➤ Vinyl gasket is removable without tools.
- ➤ 2" Non-CFC foamed-in-place polyurethane insulated cabinet and lids.
- ➤ Slam latches on lower lid.
- ➤ Stainless steel hinges and latches.
- ➤ Casters.
- ➤ 1/5 HP condensing unit, CFC-free R134A refrigerant.

- > Energy efficient no interior fan.
- ➤Low maintenance.
- >Self contained, ready to plug in.
- ≥2" dial thermometer.
- ➤ Bottom drain.
- ≽8 foot power cord, 115V 60HZ.
- Stainless steel top and lids; heavy gauge, aluminum interior.
- ➤One year parts and labor warranty
- ➤ Five year compressor warranty

DESCRIPTION	681	569	780	
Width	33"	47"	59"	
Depth	31"	31"	31"	
Height	40½"	40½"	40½"	
Volume/cu. ft.	11.2	16.7	21.4	
Unit HP req'd	1/5	1/5	1/5	
Voltage	115	115	115	
Amps	3.7	3.7	3.7	
Bottom Racks	2	3	4	
Interior width	28 ¾"	42 3/4"	54 ¾"	
Interior depth	27"	27"	27"	
Interior height	25"	25"	25"	
Shipping Weight	220#	270#	320#	
CAPACITY				
13 x 13 case 16 qt. capacity	8	12	16	
13 x 16 case 20 qt. capacity	4	8	12	
13 x 19 case 24 qt. capacity	4	8	10	

